
SKINCARE 

Clarifying Cleansing Milk
Perfect Tonic Lotion 

CELUVA 
CÈLSENTIEL

180
180

119.84
126.26

112
118

Vol S$    S$+gst

Light Day Mattifier 
Premier Day Cream 
Optimal Lightening Cream 
Precius Cream 
Eye Contour Moisturizer 

CRÈMDEL
30
30
30
30
15

208
218
228
282
188

CÈRUMA
Purifying Serum
Hydrating Serum
Precius Essence
Optimal Lightening Serum
Eye LifSerum
Bust LifSerum & Bust Emulsion Set
Neck LifSerum 

30
30
30
30
15

30+30
30

273
289
355
273
222
382
273

CÈLULIF
Modelling Emugel 
Uplifting Emulsion 

180
180

238
282

222.56
233.26
243.96
301.74
201.16

292.11
309.23
379.85
292.11
237.54
408.74
292.11

254.66
301.74
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